
8 Telephone: +44 (0)1772 323529 Fax: +44 (0)1772 314664

Air Fittings

A
n-series macDonalD interchange (unvalveD coupler)

part no.

4nm3
4nm3-B
4nBm3
4nm4
4nm4-B
4nBm4
4nBm4-B
4nm6
4nm6-B
4nm6-s
4nBm6
4nBm6-B
4nm8
4nm8-B
4nBm8
4nBm8-B

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

threaD siZe

3/8”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
R3/8” BSPT

1/2”-14 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
R1/2” BSPT
R1/2” BSPT

3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
R3/4” BSPT
R3/4” BSPT

1”-111/2 NPTF
1”-111/2 NPTF

R1” BSPT
R1” BSPT

BoDy material

steel
brass
steel
steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS
steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

n-series macDonalD interchange (nipple)

part no.

n4m3
n4m3-B
n4Bm3
n4m4
n4m4-B
n4Bm4
n4Bm4-B
n4m6
n4m6-B
n4m6-s
n4Bm6
n4Bm6-B
n4m8
n4m8-B
n4Bm8
n4Bm8-B

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

threaD siZe

3/8”-18 NPTF
3/8”-18 NPTF
R3/8” BSPT

1/2”-14 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
R1/2” BSPT
R1/2” BSPT

3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
R3/4” BSPT
R3/4” BSPT

1”-111/2 NPTF
1”-111/2 NPTF

R1” BSPT
R1” BSPT

BoDy material

steel
brass
steel
steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS
steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

n-series macDonalD interchange (saFety-lock nipple)

part no.

n4m4-ls
n4m4-B-ls
n4Bm4-ls
n4m6-ls
n4m6-B-ls
n4m6-s-ls
n4Bm6-ls

BoDy siZe

1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

threaD siZe

1/2”-14 NPTF
1/2”-14 NPTF
R1/2” BSPT

3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
3/4”-14 NPTF
R3/4” BSPT

BoDy material

steel
brass
steel
steel
brass

303 SS
steel

n-series macDonalD interchange (valveD coupler)

part no.

4nm6-v

BoDy siZe

1/2”

threaD siZe

3/4”-14 NPTF

BoDy material

steel

(Male Thread)

(Male Thread)

(Male Thread)

(Male Thread)


